OVERALL
PLACE

1

2

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Brett
Arland

3 James

4
5

Stephen
craig

6 Jim

7

David

8 Jonathan
9 Simon

10
11
12

Nicholas
Barbara
Lewis

13 William

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Matt
Michael
Barbara Day
Ryan
Megan

Erica

Deici

Brian

22 Jordan
23 Julieta
24 Gary

25 jaime

26
27
28
29
30
31

Carter
Eduardo
Brian
Marleigh
Kim
Braeden

32 Alexa
33 Jennifer

34
35
36
37
38
39

Paul
Peter
Emily
Christine
Brendan
Deborah

40 Theresa

41
42

Kristen
Peggy

43 Greg

44

Pamela

45 colleen

46
47

Evan
Chaim

48 William

49

Laura

50 Joan
51 Ann

52
53
54
55
56
57

Kriss
Kathy
Barbara
Debra
Erin
Michael

Bagley
Macasieb
Gamgort
Thorp
borders
O'Bosky
Swezey
Kurtz

Siu
Tsapatsaris
Christianson
Paer
Gahwyler
Biront
Monti
Goranson
Ahearn
Donlevie
Parriott
Jaramillo
OHara
Levine
Liebhoff
Hayes
suskewicz
Wolff
Jany
Heaphy
Wolff
Auerbach
Wolff
Slutsky
Grom
Opena
Rutigliano
Reimann
Lee

Cahill

Foy

Plant

Di Bari
Carvill-Liguori
Auerbach
Langlais
parriott
Wolff
Levin
Shoard
Siclari
Luciano
OConnell
Botschko
Smith
Sullivan
Di Bari
Donlevie
Campomizzi
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RANK BY

GENDER GENDER

July 10, 2019
RESULTS

TIME BIB
0:43:57 260 Male
0:46:15 293 Male
0:47:18 292 Male
0:47:32 285 Male
0:49:43 294 Male
0:50:02 273 Male
0:50:20 284 Male
0:51:26 269 Male
0:52:02 281 Male
0:52:18 295 Male
0:53:48 236 Female
0:55:35 276 Male
0:55:41 264 Male
0:56:24 261 Male
0:56:29 272 Male
0:56:37 241 Female
0:57:20 258 Male
0:57:28 289 Female
0:58:14 249 Female
0:58:59 298 Female
0:59:27 274 Male
1:00:32 271 Male
1:00:50 245 Female
1:01:23 297 Male
1:02:10 256 Female
1:02:52 286 Male
1:03:40 267 Male
1:04:00 266 Male
1:04:21 257 Female
1:04:50 233 Female
1:04:50 287 Male
1:05:00 252 Female
1:05:09 242 Female
1:05:41 275 Male
1:05:51 278 Male
1:06:33 251 Female
1:07:36 244 Female
1:08:11 262 Male
1:08:47 240 Female
1:08:58 250 Female
1:09:55 238 Female
1:10:18 235 Female
1:12:34 259 Male
1:12:35 243 Female
1:12:46 291 Female
1:13:23 288 Male
1:13:40 270 Male
1:15:13 280 Male
1:17:16 296 Female
1:20:16 246 Female
1:20:22 248 Female
1:21:54 234 Female
1:25:20 253 Female
1:31:11 255 Female
1:31:15 239 Female
1:55:36 290 Female
1:55:50 263 Male
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RACE AGE
(As of

12/31/19) cary

37 Sparta

44 Millburn
52 Summit
37 Warwick

49 carbondalepa

50 Sparta

52 Pompton Plains

32 Hoboken
34 Fort Lee
54 Ridgewood
50 Belmar

66 Rochelle Park

57 Wyckoff
29 Roseland
43 Waldwick
53 Closter
37 Warwick

15 Monmouth Beach

26 Wanaque

36 Guttenberg

46 Ridgewood

26 Tuxedo Park
38 Franklin Lakes

52 Sussex

43 New Milford
10 Franklin Lakes

55 New York
52 Marlboro

13 Franklin Lakes

41 Montville

11 Franklin Lakes

26 Suffern
38 Dumont
40 Landing

51 Harrington Park

32 Allendale
42 Paramus
41 Ramsey

60 Carlstadt

31 Cedar Grove

23 Garnerville
61 Butler
41 Montville

STATE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ

54 Township Of Washin NJ

60 Sparta

43 Franklin Lakes
62 Saddle River

45 Teaneck
40 Paramus
45 Hillsdale
58 Wyckoff
56 Hamburg
53 Bangor

53 Mahwah
61 Suffern

12 monmouth Beach

54 Ringwood

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ



